'
‘ﬁﬂ ‘ / £

RESOLUTION No.___=U39le .
Adopted on 00T 7 1971

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego as follows:

That Change Order No. 2, dated August 30, 1971,
heretofore filed with the City Clerk of said City as
Document No. 37613 |, issued in connection with
the contract between The City of San Diego and P. H. Lewis
DBA Airco -Engineers for the La Jolla>~Pacific Beach Trunk
Sewer Lift Station No. 27, said contract having been filed

. ) ; as Document No. 731916 in the office of said City Clerk,
W be and the same is hereby approved; and the changes therein

. set forth, amounting to an extension of time of 72 days
extending the completion to July 23, 1971, be and the same
are hereby approved.

APPROVED: JOHN W. WITT, City Attorney

_g\-»\.‘ Peter D. Bulens, Deputy

1 9/26/71
" PDB:clh

00T 71971 .

Passed and adopted by The Council of The City of San Diego on
by the following vote:

Councilmen eas Excused Absent

Helen Cobb

Sam T, Loftin

Henry L. Landt

Leon L, Williams

Floyd L. Morrow

Bob Martinet

Allen Hitch

Mike Schaefer

Mayor Frank Curran
-

¥
L

SHEREREE
nooooooooé
0DO00o00oDo
DORROFO00

<L
D

<o
| AUTHENTICATED BY: FRANK CURRAN :

= e Mayor of The City of San Diego, California.

—r

:C/i; (Seal) EDWARD NIELSEN
PSRRI ,

City Clerk of The City of San Dicgo, California.

RECEIVED
CLERK'S OFFICE

v
1
L]

!.

:
1971 0CT-1 RRI0:32

Ny )

Deputy.

CC-1265-B (REV, 8-70)

e b, e o e ¥ Baet o

R R R S B A F e Y AT et T e ¢ e £ e

T TR L

VPR I L LR IIT T e, T S Aar ) TS A

A iy i g e Ty 1o

e TR AR S Y PR TR T T S A AT 8 o st -

m et e ez



